Clamp stepped (HA06)
Description
Material:
   ·heat-treated steel, tempered, blackened.
Characteristics:
   ·l1 in the table represents the nominal size (mm);
   ·x in the table indicates for which bolts the clamp is suitable (mm);
   ·x1 in the table indicates for which bolts the clamp is suitable (inch).
Article Code l1 L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 L9 l x x1 Material
HA06.1029.0550 6,6 55 15 8 15,5 8 5 11 16 2 11 36 M6 1/4 Steel
HA06.1529.0700 9,0 70 20 10 19,5 10 8 14 20 3 15 46 M8 5/16 Steel
HA06.2029.0900 11,0 90 25 12 26,5 13 10 18 25 4 19 58 M10 3/8 Steel
HA06.3029.1150 13,0 115 30 15 32,5 16 12 23 32 5 24 75 M12 1/2 Steel
HA06.4029.1450 17,0 145 40 20 38,5 20 14 28 40 6 29 99 M16 5/8 Steel
1sales@bibus.nl • www.bibus.nl/en • +31(0)252 433733